Burger Bites

Carnivore kid’s burger
Baby bun, beef patty, cheese, ketchup

Carnivore chicken burger

Chicken, lettuce, mayo

Carnivore beef burger
Beef patty, double cheese, tomato,
caramelised onions, lettuce, aioli

Herbivore eggplant burger wg*, d, 9)
Crumbed eggplant, vegan cheese, avocado,
lettuce, tomato, smoky vegan mayo

Hot Bites

Hot chips wg* o)
with ketchup

Onion rings v

with ranch dressing

Chicken fingers

with aioli

Falafel bites (vg* d, 9)

with chilli mayo

Fish and chips @)

with ketchup and a lemon wedge

T-Rex beef short ribs @, g)
with BBQ sauce

Ice Creams

Kid’s scoop
Single scoop

Double scoop
Ice cream selection changes daily

(v*) vegetarian (vg*) vegan (d) made without dairy (g) made without gluten

Cone or cup

$3.60
$5.00
$6.20

*Menu item is cooked in oil that is also used to cook non-plant-based food.

$9.50
$12.00

$16.70

$16.70

$7.70
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$15.50

$25.00

Waffle cone

¥eXelo
$5.30
$6.50



Milkshakes T

Flavours $8.00

caramel, chocolate, vanilla,strawberry,
raspberry, banana, lime

Dino Drinks

Tyranno-cola blizzard

cola with vanilla ice cream and chocolate sprinkles

Ice age espresso

Iced americano with a scoop of vanilla ice cream

Vanilla volcano shake

vanilla milkshake with whipped cream and strawberry sauce

Soft drinks 5o00omi)

cola, sugar-free cola, lemonade, ginger beer, sparkling orange

COffee Regular
Short / Long black $4.70
Americano

Flat white $5.80
Cappuccino $5.80
Latte $5.80
Mochaccino $6.10
Hot chocolate $5.80
Chai latte $5.80

Iced Americano

Iced chocolate / mocha / latte

Tea

Fluffy $2.00

Extras

Decaf

Milk: Soy, oat, almond, coconut
Syrup: Caramel, chai, vanilla, hazelnut

(v*) vegetarian (vg*) vegan (d) made without dairy (g) made without gluten

*Menu item is cooked in oil that is also used to cook non-plant-based food.

Thickshake

$10.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$5.50

Large

$4.70
$6.40
$6.40
$6.40
$6.70
$6.40
$6.40
$5.70
$7.00
$4.50

$0.90





